
T-Gifts Sponsor

Golf Carts Sponsor

After Party Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor (2 Available)

Putting Contest Sponsor

Drink Cart #1 Sponsor

Drink Cart #2 Sponsor

Drink Cart #3 Sponsor

Awards Sponsor

On Course Food Sponsor (5 Available)

On Course Bar Sponsor (4 Available)

Registration Table Sponsor

Closest to the Pin Sponsor

Longest Drive Sponsor

Hole Sign Sponsor

$4,000

$3,000

$3,000

$1,500

$750

$500

$500

$500

$500

$250

$250

$250

$150

$150

$100

1

1

1

1
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Logo on all T-Gifts

Logo on all carts

FOURSOME MCA
WEBSITE

SPONSOR
BOARD

HOLE
SIGNS OTHER

Donations: Would you like to support our MCA Golf Classic by donating a product, gift card or other item?     

 Qty: ____________      Description: ____________________________________________________________________ 

             
Create Your Own: If you do not see a sponsorship opportunity that fits your needs, make a suggestion and let’s see what we can do!

Company Name: _______________________ Sponsor Package:  _______________________ 

Contact Person:  _______________________ Contact Phone:  _________________________

Contact Email: ___________________________________________________________________

2019 Sponsor Registration
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