

2019 Sponsor Registration

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2019 BAYOU OAKS AT CITY PARK

		FOURSOME	MCA WEBSITE	SPONSOR BOARD	HOLE SIGNS	OTHER
T-Gifts Sponsor	\$4,000	1	\checkmark	✓	6	Logo on all T-Gifts
Golf Carts Sponsor	\$3,000	1	✓	✓	6	Logo on all carts
After Party Sponsor	\$3,000	1	\checkmark	✓	6	
Lunch Sponsor (2 Available)	\$1,500	1	✓	✓	6	
Putting Contest Sponsor	\$750		\checkmark	✓	2	
Drink Cart #1 Sponsor	\$500		✓	✓	2	
Drink Cart #2 Sponsor	\$500		\checkmark	✓	2	
Drink Cart #3 Sponsor	\$500		✓	✓	2	
Awards Sponsor	\$500		\checkmark	✓	2	
On Course Food Sponsor (5 Available)	\$250		✓	✓	2	
On Course Bar Sponsor (4 Available)	\$250		\checkmark	✓	2	
Registration Table Sponsor	\$250			✓	2	
Closest to the Pin Sponsor	\$150				1	
Longest Drive Sponsor	\$150				1	
Hole Sign Sponsor	\$100				1	
Donations: Would you like to support our MCA Golf Classic by donating a product, gift card or other item?						

Description:

Company Name: ______ Sponsor Package: _____

Contact Person: _____ Contact Phone: ____

Contact Email:

Create Your Own: If you do not see a sponsorship opportunity that fits your needs, make a suggestion and let's see what we can do!